Tooling Intelligence

Customer
Device ID
Accessories

#.

KYOCERA SGS Precision Tools Europe Ltd

24261

Prox reader,

Drawer Model

SupplyLink serial

Drawer 1 100mm
Drawer 2 100mm
Drawer 3 100mm
Drawer 4 100mm
Drawer 5 100mm
Drawer 6 100mm
Drawer 7 150mm
Drawer 8 150mm

900

BUILD SHEET

Site
Key Number

Locations

24
16
16
16
EMPTY
EMPTY
EMPTY
EMPTY
72

*594087 =

Senior Aerospace
79564

Serials
ACE465
584449
553522
534871
535913



