



## BUILD SHEET

<b>Customer</b>	KYOCERA SGS Precision Tools Europe Ltd	<b>Site</b>	Senior Aerospace
<b>Device ID</b>	24261	<b>Key Number</b>	79564
<b>Accessories</b>	Prox reader,		
<b>#.</b>	<b>Drawer Model</b>	<b>Locations</b>	<b>Serials</b>
	SupplyLink serial		ACE465
Drawer 1	100mm	24	584449
Drawer 2	100mm	16	553522
Drawer 3	100mm	16	534871
Drawer 4	100mm	16	535913
Drawer 5	100mm	EMPTY	
Drawer 6	100mm	EMPTY	
Drawer 7	150mm	EMPTY	
Drawer 8	150mm	EMPTY	
	<b>900</b>	<b>72</b>	